
       

 
 

  
   

   
    

        
 

    
    

      
 

    
   

     
 

   
  

    
 

   
  

     
 

    
  

     
 

      
 

       
 

   
 

 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  

    
  

    
 

 

   
 

  
 

         
 

    
 

     
 

WOMAN'S 
U N I V E R S I T Y™ 

ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATORS 
2023 – 2024 

Officers of Administration 
Department/Title 
Chancellor & President 

Name 
Dr. Carine Feyten 

Campus 
Denton 

Phone 
940-898-3201 
cfeyten@twu.edu 

Executive Vice President for 
Academic Affairs and Provost 

Dr. O. Finley Graves Denton 940-898-3301 
fgraves@twu.edu 

Vice Provost for Curriculum 
and Strategic Initiatives 

Dr. Jorge Figueroa Denton 940-898-2739 
jfigueroa2@twu.edu 

Interim Vice Provost for 
Faculty Success 

Dr. Shannon Scott Denton 940-898-3500 
sscott38@twu.edu 

Vice Provost for 
Student Success 

Dr. Joshua Adams Denton 940-898-3755 
jadams15@twu.edu 

Vice Provost for Institutional 
Research & Improvement 

Dr. Mark Hamner Denton 940-898-3013 
mhamner@twu.edu 

Dean of Libraries Ms. Suzanne Sellers Denton 940-898-3748 
ssellers1@twu.edu 

Associate Dean of Libraries Ms. Abigail Morris Denton 940-898-3758 
amorris8@twu.edu 

Director, Special Collections & 
University Archives, TWU 
Libraries 

Ms. Kimberly 
Johnson 

Denton 940-898-3743 
kjohnson27@twu.edu 

Interim Director, Academic 
Support and Collaboration 
Services, TWU Libraries 

Mr. Chance Maggard Denton 940-898-3725 
cmaggard@twu.edu 

Vice Provost for Research and 
Innovation and Corporate 
Engagement 

Dr. Holly Hansen-
Thomas 

Denton 940-898-3401 
hhansenthomas@twu.edu 

Dean of Graduate School Dr. Carolyn Kapinus Denton 940-898-4038 
ckapinus@twu.edu 

Associate Dean of the Graduate 
School 

Dr. Ruth Johnson Denton 940-898-3415 
rjohnson12@twu.edu 
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Other Academic Administrators 
Department/Title Name Campus Phone 
Director of Operations, 
Research & Sponsored 
Programs 

Ms. Tracy Lindsay Denton 940-898-3377 
tlindsay@twu.edu 

Director, Center for Research 
Design & Analysis 

Dr. Paul Yeatts Denton 940-898-3385 
pyeatts1@twu.edu 

Director, Center for Student 
Research 

Dr. Diana Elrod Denton 940-898-2355 
delrod@twu.edu 

Executive Director, Woodcock 
Institute 

Dr. Dan Miller Denton 940-898-2467 
dmiller@twu.edu 

Director, Development, Design, 
and Delivery 

Dr. Lynda Murphy Denton 940-898-3405 
lmurphy@twu.edu 

Executive Director, 
International Affairs 

Dr. Annie Phillips Denton 940-898-3003 
aphillips15@twu.edu 

Director, Education Abroad Ms. Taylor Morgan Denton 940-898-4115 
tmorgan3@twu.edu 

Director, Academic Assessment 
& Accreditation 

Dr. Graham (Gray) 
Scott 

Denton 940-898-2327 
grayscott@twu.edu 

Executive Director, Honors 
Programs 

Dr. Guy Litton Denton 940-898-2836 
alitton@twu.edu 

Director, University Academic 
Advising 

Dr. Nikkole Stewart Denton 940-898-4109 
nstewart4@twu.edu 

Executive Director, Pioneer 
Center for Student Excellence 

Dr. Theresa Lindsay Denton 940-898-4113 
tlindsay1@twu.edu 

Interim Executive Director, 
Center for Faculty Excellence 

Dr. Lynda Murphy Denton 940-898-3405 
lmurphy@twu.edu 

Director, Transfer Articulation & 
Compliance 

Mr. Terrell Shaw Denton 940-898-3309 
tshaw9@twu.edu 

Registrar Ms. Jenna Lee Denton 940-898-3735 
jlee11@twu.edu 

Assistant Registrar Ms. Artia Bowden Denton 940-898-2726 
abowden1@twu.edu 

Faculty Ombudsperson Dr. Linda Rubin Denton 940-898-2605 
lrubin@twu.edu 
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College of Arts & Sciences 
Department/Title 
Arts & Sciences, Dean 

Name 
Dr. Abigail Tilton 

Campus 
Denton 

Phone 
940-898-3326 
atilton@twu.edu 

Arts & Sciences, Associate 
Dean 

Dr. Claire Sahlin Denton 940-898-3329 
csahlin@twu.edu 

Arts & Sciences, Interim 
Associate 
Dean 

Dr. Brandi Falley Denton 940-898-2176 
bfalley@twu.edu 

Arts & Sciences, Associate 
Dean for Research 

Dr. Genevieve West Denton 940-898-2439 
gwest@twu.edu 

Language, Culture, and Gender 
Studies, Chair 

Dr. Genevieve West 
(Spring 24) 

Denton 940-898-2439 
gwest@twu.edu 

Social Sciences & Historical 
Studies, Chair 

Dr. Jonathan Olsen Denton 940-898-2156 
jolsen1@twu.edu 

School of Social Work, 
Psychology, and Philosophy, 
Chair 

Dr. Nila Ricks Denton 940-898-2077 
nricks@twu.edu 

School of the Arts & Design, 
Director 

Dr. Pamela 
Youngblood 

Denton 940-898-2495 
pyoungblood@twu.edu 

School of the Sciences, Director Dr. Juliet Spencer Denton 940-898-2352 
jspencer7@twu.edu 

School of the Sciences, 
Associate Director 

Dr. Brandi Falley Denton 940-898-2167 
bfalley@twu.edu 

Doswell School of Aeronautical 
Sciences, Director 

Mr. James Clinton 
Grant 

Denton 940-898-4585 
jgrant11@twu.edu 

College of Business 
Department/Title 
College of Business, Dean 

Name 
Dr. Rama Yelkur 

Campus 
Denton 

Phone 
940-898-3005 
ryelkur@twu.edu 

College of Business, Associate 
Dean for Accreditation 

Dr. Dewaynna Horn Houston 713-794-2770 
dhorn@twu.edu 

College of Business, Associate 
Dean of Academic Affairs 

Dr. Pushkala Raman Denton 940-898-2755 
praman@twu.edu 

Department of Accounting and 
Finance, Chair 

Dr. Pamela Baker Denton 940-898-2903 
pbaker1@twu.edu 

Department of Management and 
Marketing, Chair 

Dr. David Rylander Denton 940-898-2106 
drylander@twu.edu 

Health Care Administration, 
Director 

Dr. Carla Stebbins Houston 713-794-2364 
cstebbins@twu.edu 
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College of Health Sciences 
Department/Title 
Health Sciences, Interim Dean 

Name 
Dr. Kimberly Miloch 

Campus 
Denton 

Phone 
940-898-3406 
kmiloch@twu.edu 

Health Sciences, Associate 
Dean 

Dr. Ericka Armstrong Denton 940-898-2474 
earmstrong@twu.edu 

Health Sciences, Associate 
Dean 

Dr. Noralyn Pickens Denton 940-898-3452 
npickens@twu.edu 

Nutrition & Food Sciences, 
Chair 

Dr. Shane Broughton Denton 940-898-2636 
kbroughton@twu.edu 

Communication Sciences & 
Oral Health, Interim Chair 

Dr. Cindy Gill Denton 940-898-2023 
cgill@twu.edu 

School of Health Promotion and 
Kinesiology, Director 

Dr. George King Denton 940-898-2575 
gking6@twu.edu 

School of Occupational 
Therapy, Director 

Dr. Cynthia Evetts Denton 940-898-2803 
cevetts@twu.edu 

School of Occupational 
Therapy, Denton, Associate 
Director 

Dr. Martin Rice Denton 940-898-2804 
mrice7@twu.edu 

School of Occupational 
Therapy, Dallas, Associate 
Director 

Dr. Asha Vas Dallas 214-689-7771 
avas@twu.edu 

School of Occupational 
Therapy, Houston, Associate 
Director 

Dr. Francie Baxter Houston 713-794-2128 
mbaxter@twu.edu 

School of Physical Therapy, 
Associate Director 

Dr. Mark Weber Dallas 214-689-7701 
mweber3@twu.edu 

School of Physical Therapy, 
Houston, Associate Director 

Dr. Katy Mitchell Houston 713-794-2078 
kmitchell@twu.edu 

School of Physical Therapy, 
Dallas, Director 

Dr. Alyssa Fiss Dallas 214-689-7714 
afiss@twu.edu 
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College of Nursing 
Department/Title 
Nursing, Interim Dean 

Name 
Dr. Paula Clutter 

Campus 
Denton/ 
Houston 

Phone 
713-794-2137 
pclutter@twu.edu 

Nursing, Associate Dean, 
Research & Clinical 
Scholarship 

Vacant Denton 940-898-6706 

Nursing, Denton, Associate 
Dean 

Dr. Rebecca Keele Denton 940-898-2421 
rkeele@twu.edu 

Nursing, Dallas, Interim 
Assistant Dean 

Dr. Kristine Morris Dallas 940-898-2478 
kmorris1@twu.edu 

Nursing, Houston, Interim 
Associate Dean 

Dr. Sandra Cesario Houston 713-794-2110 
scesario@twu.edu 

College of Professional Education 
Department/Title 
Professional Education, Dean 

Name 
Dr. Lisa Huffman 

Campus 
Denton 

Phone 
940-898-2205 
lhuffman1@twu.edu 

Professional Education, 
Associate Dean, Educator 
Preparation and Partnerships 

Dr. Gina Anderson Denton 940-898-2980 
ganderson@twu.edu 

Professional Education, 
Associate Dean, Research, 
Inclusion, & Innovation 

Dr. Maria Peterson-
Ahmad 

Denton 940-898-2214 
mpeterson3@twu.edu 

Human Development, Family 
Studies, & Counseling, Chair 

Dr. Brigitte Vittrup Denton 940-898-2624 
bvittrup@twu.edu 

Literacy & Learning, Interim 
Chair 

Dr. Sharla Snider Denton 940-898-2684 
ssnider@twu.edu 

School of Library & 
Information Studies, Director 

Dr. Gretchen Hoffman Denton 940-898-2152 
ghoffman@twu.edu 

Teacher Education, Interim 
Chair 

Dr. Jennifer Martin Denton 940-898-2246 
jmartin@twu.edu 

Rev 01/23/24 P a ge  | 5 

mailto:pclutter@twu.edu
mailto:rkeele@twu.edu
mailto:kmorris1@twu.edu
mailto:scesario@twu.edu
mailto:lhuffman1@twu.edu
mailto:ganderson@twu.edu
mailto:mpeterson3@twu.edu
mailto:bvittrup@twu.edu
mailto:ssnider@twu.edu
mailto:ghoffman@twu.edu
mailto:jmartin@twu.edu

	TWU Academic Administrators 2023-2024
	Officers of Administration 
	Other Academic Administrators 
	College of Arts & Sciences 
	College of Business 
	College of Health Sciences 
	College of Nursing 
	College of Professional Education 




